
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-05-2025
Publimetro
Publimetro - Tacómetro
Noticia general
LYNK & CO en ruta

10
408,2
$ 2.600.803

84.334
382.227

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-05-2025
Publimetro
Publimetro - Tacómetro
Noticia general
LYNK & CO en ruta

11
434,2
$ 2.766.552

84.334
382.227

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


